Cover caps are a perfect way to blend in roofing and construction screws with coloured
panels. Please bare in mind we only stock a certain amount of colours, please allow at
least one week for dispatch. Poppy Red caps are used for highlighting weaker transparent
sheets.
Colour Code
(16mm)
Code
(19mm)
Colour
Reference
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
BAG
 BLACK 1600E53CAP 1900E53CAP (BS) 00 E 53 1,000
 WHITE 1600E55CAP 1900E55CAP (BS) 00 E 55 1,000
 TERRACOTTA 1604C39CAP 1904C39CAP (BS) 04 C 39 1,000
 PETRA 1604D44CAP 1904D44CAP (BS) 04 D 44 1,000
 POPPY 1604E53CAP 1904E53CAP (BS) 04 E 53 1,000
 POPPY 29mm      Code: 2904E53CAP (BS) 04 E 53 1,000
 TANGERINE 1606E53CAP 1906E53CAP (BS) 06 E 53 1,000
 FLAME RED 16RAL3000CAP 19RAL3000CAP (RAL) 3000 1,000
 BURANO 16RAL3004CAP 19RAL3004CAP (RAL) 3004 1,000
 VANDYKE BROWN 1608B29CAP 1908B29CAP (BS) 08 B 29 1,000
 BEIGE 1608B17CAP 1908B17CAP (BS) 08 B 17 1,000
 BAMBOO 1608C35CAP 1908C35CAP (BS) 08 C 35 1,000
 GOOSEWING GREY 1610A05CAP 1910A05CAP (BS) 10 A 05 1,000
 MUSHROOM 1610B19CAP 1910B19CAP (BS) 10 B 19 1,000
 SVELTE GREY 1610B23CAP 1910B23CAP (BS) 10 B 23 1,000
 HONESTY 1610C31CAP 1910C31CAP (BS) 10 C 31 1,000
 AZTEC 1610E55CAP 1910E55CAP (BS) 10 E 55 1,000
 MEADOWLAND 1612B17CAP 1912B17CAP (BS) 12 B 17 1,000
 MOORLAND GREEN 1612B21CAP 1912B21CAP (BS) 12 B 21 1,000
 EAU DE NIL 1614E49CAP 1914E49CAP (BS) 14 B 49 1,000
 OLIVE GREEN 1612B27CAP 1912B27CAP (BS) 12 B 27 1,000
 JUNIPER GREEN 1612B29CAP 1912B29CAP (BS) 12 B 29 1,000
 SAGE 1612D45CAP 1912D45CAP (BS) 12 D 45 1,000
 PINEWOOD 1614C39CAP 1914C39CAP (BS) 14 C 39 1,000
 VERONA 1614E53CAP 1914E53CAP (BS) 14 E 53 1,000
 HERITAGE 16RAL6002CAP 19RAL6002CAP (RAL) 6002 1,000
 JADE 1614C37CAP - (BS) 14 C 37 1,000
 ALBATROSS 1618B17CAP 1918B17CAP (BS) 18 B 17 1,000
 MERLIN GREY 1618B25CAP 1918B25CAP (BS) 18 B 25 1,000
 MERLIN GREY 29mm      Code: 2918B25CAP (BS) 18 B 25 1,000
 RAVEN/SLATE BLUE 1618B29CAP 1918B29CAP (BS) 18 B 29 1,000
 OCEAN BLUE 1618C39CAP 1918C39CAP (BS) 18 C 39 1,000
 SOLENT BLUE 1618E53CAP 1918E53CAP (BS) 18 E 53 1,000
 BRITANNIA 1618E58CAP 1918E58CAP (BS) 18 E 58 1,000
 WEDGEWOOD BLUE - 1918C37CAP (BS) 18 C 37 1,000
 CORNFLOWER 1620E51CAP 1920E51CAP (BS) 20 E 51 1,000
 ULTRA MARINE 16RAL5002CAP 19RAL5002CAP (RAL) 5003 1,000
 SARGASSO 16RAL5003CAP 19RAL5003CAP (RAL) 5003 1,000
 GENTIAN BLUE 16RAL5010CAP 19RAL5010CAP (RAL) 5010 1,000
 SQUIRREL 16RAL7000CAP 19RAL7000CAP (RAL) 7000 1,000
 SLATE GREY 16RAL7012CAP 19RAL7012CAP (RAL) 7012 1,000
 ANTHRACITE 16RAL7016CAP 19RAL7016CAP (RAL) 7016 1,000
 OYSTER 16RAL7035CAP 19RAL7035CAP (RAL) 7035 1,000
 QUARTZ 16RAL7039CAP 19RAL7039CAP (RAL) 7039 1,000
 HAMLET 16RAL9002CAP 19RAL9002CAP (RAL) 9002 1,000
 WHITE (CREAMY) 16RAL9003CAP 19RAL9003CAP (RAL) 9003 1,000
 WHITE ALUM 16RAL9006CAP 19RAL9006CAP (RAL) 9006 1,000
 METALLIC SILVER 16S7500CAP 19S7500CAP - 1,000
 DARK SILVER - 19RAL9007CAP (RAL) 9007 1,000
 PURE WHITE 16RAL9010CAP 19RAL9010CAP (RAL) 9010 1,000
TYPE - RF			                                                                                                                             SUB TYPE - RF05
Please note these colours are a guide only. Please refer to www.e-paint.co.uk and search
for the colour name, for a more accurate colour match.
Hex Head Cover Cap